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NAME ORGANIZATION TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

Callison, Jim EMA (International Truck and Engine) 708 865 4188 708 865 3000 JIM. CALLISON@NAV-INTERNATIONAL.COM

Crupi, Ed Environment Canada 819 994 2230 819 953 7815 ed.crupi@ec.gc.ca

Doherty, Charlie OICA, EMA (Ford Motor Company) 313 594 2916 313 390 0382 cdohert1@ford.com

Gezelle, Richard U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 202 564 9267 202 565 2057 gezelle.rick@epa.gov

Idoguchi, Masaru JASIC (Hino Co.) +81 3 5216 7241 +81 3 5216 7244 masaru.idoguchi@hino.co.jp

Matatko, Winfried RWTUEV (Germany) +49 201 825 4130 +49 201 825 4109 Winfried.Matatko@rwtuev.de

Nakashima, Naohisa JASIC (Mitsubishi Motors Co.) +81 3 5216 7241 +81 3 5216 7244 naonakashima@fuso.mitsubishi-motors.co.jp

Narusawa, Kazuyuki NTSEL (Japan) +81-422-41-3218 +81-422-76-8604 narusawa@ntsel.go.jp

Nishida, Hiroshi JASIC Washington Office +1-202-887-4830 +1-202-887-4834 nishida@jasic.org

Odaka, Matsuo NTSEL (Japan) +81 422 41 3217 +81 422 41 3233 odaka@ntsel.go.jp

Renaudin, Jean-Francois OICA (Renault) +33 4 7296 4974 +33 4 7296 5114 jean-francois.renaudin@ renaultvi.com

Rijnders, André RDW +31 79348196 +31 79348041 arijnders@rdw.nl

Rodt, Stefan Federal Environmental Agency (UBA) +49 30 8903 2622 +49 30 8903 2106 Stefan.rodt@uba.de

Rudy, Sara OICA, EMA (Ford Motor Company) 313 323 6587 313 594 4271 srudy@ford.com

Stein, Juergen OICA, EMA  (DaimlerChrysler) +49 711 1723295 +49 711 1756095 hj.stein@daimlerchrysler.com

Toba, Yuki JASIC, Japan +81-3-5216-7241 +81-3-5216-7244 toba@jasic.org

Delaney, Maureen - 
Chairperson

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 202 343 9532 202-343-2804 Delaney.Maureen@epamail.epa.gov
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Vardas, Joanna -     
Secretariat

OICA, EMA (Detroit Diesel Corporation) 313 592 1690 313 592 3892 joanna.vardas@detroitdiesel.com


